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HP 303 Black Original Ink Cartridge

Brand : HP Product code: T6N02AE

Product name : 303 Black Original Ink Cartridge

303 Black Original Ink Cartridge

HP 303 Black Original Ink Cartridge:

Ideal for those who are looking for professional quality photos and documents from their in-home printer
for immediate sharing.

HP cartridges are designed with HP printers to offer outstanding photo and document quality. Print high
quality black text, brilliant colour graphics, and get unique shades with cartridges built for reliability.
HP 303 Black Original Ink Cartridge. Cartridge capacity: Standard Yield, Black ink type: Pigment-based
ink, Printing colours: Black, Quantity per pack: 1 pc(s), Black ink page yield: 200 pages

Features
Black ink type Pigment-based ink

Compatibility *
HP 303 ink cartridges work with: HP
ENVY 6200, 7134, 7800, 7900e HP
Envy 6200, 7220e, 7221e, 7224e,
7900e HP Tango X

Quantity per pack * 1 pc(s)
Black ink cartridges quantity 1
Black ink page yield * 200 pages
Type * Original
Cartridge capacity Standard Yield
Ink type Pigment-based ink
Printing colours * Black
Brand compatibility * HP
OEM code T6N02AE
Country of origin China, Malaysia
Weight & dimensions
Width 113 mm
Depth 37 mm
Height 115 mm
Weight 30 g
Packaging data
Package width 113 mm
Package depth 37 mm

Packaging data
Package height 115 mm
Package weight 50 g
Brand-specific features

HP GTIN (EAN/UPC) with options
(301) 190780571019; (ABE)
190780571033; (UUS)
190780571026

HP GTIN (EAN/UPC) 190780571019, 190780571033,
190780571026

Technical details
Box contents Ink cartridge
Logistics data
Pallet dimensions (W x D x H) 1200 x 800 x 1176 mm
Products per pallet 2880 pc(s)
Master (outer) cases per pallet 48 pc(s)
Layers per pallet 6 pc(s)
Master (outer) cases per pallet layer 8 pc(s)
Pallet gross weight 175.04 g
Products per master (outer) case 60 pc(s)
Master (outer) case gross weight 3.23 g
Harmonized System (HS) code 84439990



Publication date: 31-JAN-2025. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date

0190780571026
190780571026

0190780571033
190780571033

0190780571040
190780571040

4058154342305 0193015226388

193015226388
0193015226395

193015226395
0193015273115



Publication date: 31-JAN-2025. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date

193015273115
0193015336414

193015336414
0190780571019

190780571019
0193808212369

193808212369
0193808184161

193808184161
0193808184178

193808184178
0193808184185



Publication date: 31-JAN-2025. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date

193808184185
0193808184192

193808184192
0193808184208

193808184208
0193808184215

193808184215
0193808184222

193808184222
0193808184239

193808184239
0193808184246



Publication date: 31-JAN-2025. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date

193808184246
0193808184253

193808184253
0193808184260

193808184260
0193808184277

193808184277
0193808184284

193808184284
0193808184291

193808184291
0193808184307



Publication date: 31-JAN-2025. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date

193808184307
0193808184314

193808184314
0193808184321

193808184321
0193808184338

193808184338
0193808184345

193808184345
0193808184352

193808184352
0193808212352



Publication date: 31-JAN-2025. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date

193808212352
4058154342299

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
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